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Price
55.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.36% (0.20)

BE0003898187

SIP

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

588 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

55.80 EUR (95)
56.20 EUR (116)
55.80 EUR
56.20 EUR
55.20 EUR
55.60 EUR
55.607772 EUR
19,635
1,091,859.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003898187&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003898187&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e991a2af551d46d1b681156bf8d70cf7ea420fde11f16e14e25faaf686d0afdb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e69eced91028f0e8&time=1712836523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ded278542e8d2409f813655ace9f3de071e5daff00a1e359d4a9a184347e9437&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f90688c19bd325969&time=1712836523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7101098b85cfda740b38b73284120712d0820b2334d861d4ca399c423078aea1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae8c8d5086dca118d&time=1712836523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d3709b4f5c3b39b9b5e80424b83e4fc156ae9f8fa0bffc66ad65aecc0427374&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6949226bdef823f98&time=1712836523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e0ffed9c01bd9b8508956b57ccbaff9f26e4c2ac33008d1c884043793c75c23&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32d223966a2cbf26a&time=1712836523&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price

55.80 EUR

Difference (] 0.36% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003898187
Symbol SIP
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 588 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.80 EUR (95)
Ask (Ask size) 56.20 EUR (116)
Open 55.80 EUR
High 56.20 EUR
Low 55.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.60 EUR
VWAP 55.607772 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,635
Trading volume 1,091,859.00
Number of trades 64
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.91% -9.00% +22.74%
Perf (abs.) +2.60 -5.50 +10.30
Beta 0.14 0.19 0.47
Volatility 21.39 20.33  23.46

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:36 55.60 EUR
10

London Stock 2023/02/ 15:01 55.20 EUR

Exchange 03

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 55.00 EUR
10

FINRA other OTC 2022/09/ 17:32 54.00 USD

Issues 22

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 12:40 55.80 EUR

55.96 EUR (3,418
53.00 EUR (2,962
52.22 EUR (2,865
54.48 EUR (2,163

48.40 EUR (2024/02/02
61.50 EUR (2023/05/22
48.40 EUR (2024/02/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

1.09

)
)
)
)
56.60 EUR (2024/04/03)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

7

64
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28238513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28238513

SIPEF S.A.

10

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 54.80 EUR 0.00 1
10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087368

SIPEF S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
NE
=

IPFPEF

)

<]

Contact Details
SIPEF

Kasteel Calesberg - Calesbergdreef 5 2900
Schoten

Telefon: +34 3 641 9700
Fax: +32 3 646 5705
E-mail: info@sipef.com
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mailto:info@sipef.com
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